EU-myyntilupanumero

EU/1/08/480/001

EU/1/08/480/002

EU/1/08/480/003

EU/1/08/480/004

EU/1/08/480/005

EU/1/08/480/006

EU/1/08/480/007

EU/1/08/480/008

EU/1/08/480/009

EU/1/08/480/010

EU/1/08/480/011

EU/1/08/480/012

EU/1/08/480/013

EU/1/08/480/014

EU/1/08/480/015

EU/1/08/480/016

EU/1/08/480/017

EU/1/08/480/018

EU/1/08/480/019

Kauppa)nimi

Ifirmasta

Ifirmasta
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Vahvuus

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

75 mg

Laakemuoto
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Antoreitti

Suun kautta
Suun kautta
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Suun kautta
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Suun kautta
Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Sisapakkaus

Lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PE/PVCD/AI)
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Pakkauskoko

14 tablettia

28 tablettia

56 tablettia

56 x 1 tablettia
(kerta-annos)
84 tablettia

98 tablettia

14 tablettia

28 tablettia

56 tablettia

56 x 1 tablettia
(kerta-annos)
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98 tablettia

14 tablettia

28 tablettia

56 tablettia
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(kerta-annos)
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98 tablettia

30 tablettia
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Ifirmasta

Ifirmasta

Ifirmasta

Ifirmasta

Ifirmasta

75 mg

150 mg
150 mg
300 mg

300 mg

Tabletti,
kalvopaallysteinen
Tabletti,
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Tabletti,
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Tabletti,
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Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Lapipainopakkaus
(PVC/PE/PVCD/AI)
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90 tablettia

30 tablettia

90 tablettia

30 tablettia

90 tablettia



